
DELTECH: 

F. No. 104/Fee Con./ Acad.PG /2015/| |4084-97 

S.No. 

Subject: Revised Schedule of Meeting of Fce Conccssion Committee for interaction with 
students of PG Programme(s). 

01 to 35 

This is in continuation meeting notice no. 104/Fee.Con/Acad.PG/2015/13830-43 dt. 
12.12.2023, it is here by informed that the meeting of the committee to be held on 21st 
December 2023 has been re-scheduled due to adninistrative reasons. The revised schedule of 
meeting is as under: 

36 to 74 

Date 

2. 

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) 

Shahabad Daulatpur. Main Bawana Road, Delhi-42 

Academic-PG 

27.12.23 

Encl: (i) List of Students 

3. 

28.12.23 

Time 

2.30 PM 
2.30 PM 

Therefore, all comnittee members are requested to attend the meeting as per the above 
mentioned schedule. 

All the students who have applied for fee concession are advised to bring original 
documents for verification. 

(i) List of required documents(s) 

F. No. 104/Fee Con/ Acad. PG /2015/| 
Copy to: -

Mecting Notice 

All respective committee members 

Venuc 

1. PA to VC for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, DTU. 

Room No. 307, 2nd floor, Admin Building, DTU 

PA to Registrar, for kind information of the Registrar, DTU. 

8. Guard file 

MO84-47 

9. Case file 

vii. Prof. Rinku Sharma, Dean (Academic-PG), DTU 
viii. Prof. Rajeshwari Pandey, Dean (Academic-UG) DTU 

4. All HoD(s) for information. 

ix. Prof. S. Indu, Dean (Student Welfare) DTU 
Prof. Nirendra Dev, (CoF) or his nominee, DTU 

xi. Prof. Rajiv Chaudhary, Dean (Student Discipline), DTU 
xii. Prof. Raju Sarkar, Associate Dean (Academic-PG) 

Dated: -2 .12.2023 

5. Head (CC)- witha request to upload on DTU website. 

Prof. Rinku Sharma 

Dean (Academic-PG) 

Member 

Chairperson 
Member 

Member 
Member 

21|12}2023 

Dated: -2l 12.2023 

Member Secretary 

6. Chief Project Officer, DTU with a request for booking of Room no. 307, 2nd floor, Administrative 
Building. DTU on 27 && 28 December, 2023 at 2.30 pm. 

7. DR (G/A) with a request to make arrangements for refreshment in r/o committee/sub-committee 
members. 

2/|1o3 
Prof. Raju Sarkar 

Associate Dcan (Academic-PG) 



DOCUMENTS REQUIRED: -(All self-attested) : 

1. Online generated application form. Hand written applications will not be accepted. 

2. Income Certificate/ Form-16 duly issued by the parent's employer or an Affidavit duly issued 

by Dist. Revenue Authority, if self-employed. 

3. Annual Fee Receipt (Full Fee) of the session for which fee concession is claimed. 

4. Copy of mark sheets of the previous year/semester. 

5. An undertaking duly counter signed by his/her parents on stamp paper of Rs. I0/- duly attested 

by public Notary that "he/she has not obtained or applied for any grant/financial help for the 

same purpose fromn any other Ministry/Govt. Department of India/State, any Public/Private 

Organization". The application of the candidate concealing the facts will automatically stand 

cancelled. 

6. Copy of Death Certificate of earning parent(s) if applicable. 

7. Copy of Bank Passbook mentioning IFSC and Bank A/c No. 

8. Electricity bills for the last three months. 

9. Property Tax receipts/Homne rent receipts/Hostel Bills. 



S. No. 

10 

11 

4 

8 

12 

6 

13 

14 

19 
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17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

1 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

39 

38 

41 

40 

42 
43 

44 

Name of Student 
Muskaan 

Shrabya Shukla 
Mayank Srivastava 

Parul Solanki 

Shivang Kumar Mishra 
Ronit Srivastava 

Anushka Pal 

Ayushi Sharma 
Parnav Tyagi 

Ranjit 
Vivekanand Jha 
Amrita Mishra 

Akriti Patel 
Anchal Jaiswal 

Sangam Yadav 
Saurav Saini 

Vishal Raj Yaday 

Anirudhra Pratap Singh 
Akankshu Sahu 

Suprati Singh 
Varsha 

Nikhil Chopra 
Prachi Panchal 
Jaya Dwivedi 

Kaushik Kumar 

Piyush Kumar 
Ashutosh Mishra 

Rishabh Singh 
Anikesh Kumar 

Asha Kumari 

Pramod 

Anchal Negi 
Namann Tomar 

Abhishek Kumar 

Aman Jaiswal 

Anurag Somvanshi 

Arpit Sharma 
Ashish Karmakar 

Jitendra 

Kunal Tanwar 

Mayank Singh 
Mridul Mishra 

Muskan Sharma 
Nikhil Kumar 

Roll n0. 
2K22/MSCPHY/26 
2K22/MSCPHY/63 

23/MSCPHY/32 
23/MSCPHY/38 
23/MSCPHY/69 
23/MSCPHY/70 
23/MSCPHY/75 
23/MSCPHY/90 

2K22/MSCCHE/25 
23/MSCCHE/34 
23/MSCCHE/46 

2K22/MSCMAT/04 
23/MSCMAT/05 
23/MSCMAT/06 
23/MSCMAT/40 
23/MSCMAT/43 
23/MSCMAT/47 
23/MSCMAT/50 

2K22/MSCBIO/05 
2k22/MSCBIO/50 
2K22/MSCBIO/55 

23/MSCBIO/31 
23/MSCBIO/38 
23/MSCBIO/76 

23/|TY/24 
23/1EM/O7 
23/PES/13 
23/SPD/14 
23//TY/22 
23/1TY/25 

23/|EM/501 
23/BIO/09 

2K22/MDID/04 
23/DMBA/08 

2K22/DMBA/012 
2K22/DMBA/20 
2K22/DMBA/25 
2K22/DMBA/29 
2K22/DMBA/54 
2K22/DMBA/65 
2K22/DMBA/73 
2K22/DMBA/77 
2K22/DMBA/79 
2K22/DMBA/84 

Programme 
MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

MSC 

M.Tech 

M.Tech 

M.Tech 
M.Tech 

M.Tech 

Mtech 

Mtech 

M.Tech 

MDES 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 



45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

7 

Prince Gautam 

Priya Ranjan Rahul 
Priyanka Dhasmana 
Shreyanshu Yadav 

Sivraj Sanni 
Somil Sharma 

Sumit Kumar 

Ujjawal Jain 
Yukti Baweja 

Akash Jain 
Chander Mauli Tripathi 

Deepanshu 
Ritik Kumar Ray 

Aman Palia 

Aman Singh Kushwaha 

Apoorv Pahwa 
Arijit Kumar Singh 

Charush 
Kartik 

Nitika Gaur 
Nisha 

Rajesh Kukreti 
Rishabh Kushwah 

Shivam Kumar Rohira 
Shruti Goel 

Shubham Raj 
Subhasis Biswas 

viswajeet sahani 
Yashika Lakhanpa 
Yogendera Singh 

2K22/DM BA/94 

2K22/DMBA/95 
2K22/DMBA/96 

2K22/DMBA/119 
2K22/DMBA/125 
2K22/DMBA/126 
2K22/DMBA/132 
2K22/DMBA/140 
2K22/DMBA/149 
2K22/UMBA/17 
2K22/UMBA/27 

23/BMBA/08 
23/BMBA/19 

2023/DMBA/14 

23/DMBA/15 
23/DMBA/23 
23/DMBA/25 

2k23/DMBA/35 
23/DMBA/58 
23/DMBA/83 
23/DMBA/84 
23/dmba/97 

23/DMBA/98 
23/DMBA/117 
23/DMBA/119 
23/DMBA/124 
23/DMBA/130 
23/DMBA/144 
23/DMBA/148 
23/BMBA/26 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA (USME) 
MBA (USME) 

MBA (USME) 
MBA (USME) 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA (USME) 


